
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= FORECLOSURE DEEDS;
Name= STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200806100002
36130

06/10/2008
12:36:36

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SCHROETER,
MARK

37 48 200609070004
40550

Lot#:12
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200901210000
19260

01/21/2009
03:03:46

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WOODWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 45 200801250000
33810

Lot#:25
Book:39 Pg:45
Sub:COLONIA
L OAKS
PHASE I

201012300004
40770

12/30/2010
02:54:56

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LBL
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

35 144 Instr
#:20060509000
217560

Lot#:21
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201012300004
40770

12/30/2010
02:54:56

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LBL
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

35 144 Instr
#:20060509000
217560

Lot#:22
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

200806100002
36140

06/10/2008
12:36:37

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

STAMBA,
JOSEPH A SR

37 48 200608280004
20880

Lot#:5 Book:37
Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200807160002
87100

07/16/2008
12:53:51

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

STAMBA,
JOSEPH A SR

37 48 200705140002
24540

Lot#:13
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200808140003
27850

08/14/2008
01:44:57

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

S & B
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 48 200608170004
02030

Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200810220004
13520

10/22/2008
10:30:52

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

37 48 200608170004
02000

Lot#:11
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200810220004
13510

10/22/2008
10:30:51

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

37 48 200608170004
01950

Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200811120004
36750

11/12/2008
10:41:45

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HOPPER,
GREGORY B
DBA

39 39 200712270005
80400

Lot#:4 Book:39
Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

200811120004
36760

11/12/2008
10:41:46

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HOOPER,
GREGORY B
DBA

39 39 200712270005
80380

Lot#:23
Book:39 Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

200901210000
19270

01/21/2009
03:03:47

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WOODWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 45 200801250000
33830

Lot#:27
Book:39 Pg:45
Sub:COLONIA
L OAKS
PHASE I



201001080000
08420

01/08/2010
01:49:17

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WOODWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 86 Instr
#:20070830000
409590

Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:86
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201108290002
53640

08/29/2011
10:29:56

STOCK LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CRESCENT
CITY HOMES
INC

Instr
#:20070425000
189960

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


