Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= FORECLOSURE DEEDS; Name= STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200806100002 36130	06/10/2008 12:36:36	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SCHROETER, MARK			37	48	200609070004 40550	Lot#:12 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200901210000 19260	01/21/2009 03:03:46	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WOODWAY PROPERTIES LLC			39	45	200801250000 33810	Lot#:25 Book:39 Pg:45 Sub:COLONIA L OAKS PHASE I
201012300004 40770	12/30/2010 02:54:56	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LBL HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			35	144	Instr #:20060509000 217560	Lot#:21 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
201012300004 40770	12/30/2010 02:54:56	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LBL HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			35	144	Instr #:20060509000 217560	Lot#:22 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
200806100002 36140	06/10/2008 12:36:37	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	STAMBA, JOSEPH A SR			37	48	200608280004 20880	Lot#:5 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200807160002 87100	07/16/2008 12:53:51	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	STAMBA, JOSEPH A SR			37	48	200705140002 24540	Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200808140003 27850	08/14/2008 01:44:57	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	S & B CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			37	48	200608170004 02030	Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200810220004 13520	10/22/2008 10:30:52	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BUILDING RESOURCES INC			37	48	200608170004 02000	Lot#:11 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200810220004 13510	10/22/2008 10:30:51	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BUILDING RESOURCES INC			37	48	200608170004 01950	Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200811120004 36750	11/12/2008 10:41:45	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HOPPER, GREGORY B DBA			39	39	200712270005 80400	Lot#:4 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:MAPLE LEAF ESTATES
200811120004 36760	11/12/2008 10:41:46	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HOOPER, GREGORY B DBA			39	39	200712270005 80380	Lot#:23 Book:39 Pg:39 Sub:MAPLE LEAF ESTATES
200901210000 19270	01/21/2009 03:03:47	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WOODWAY PROPERTIES LLC			39	45	200801250000 33830	Lot#:27 Book:39 Pg:45 Sub:COLONIA L OAKS PHASE I

201001080000 08420	01/08/2010 01:49:17	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WOODWAY PROPERTIES LLC		36	86	Instr #:20070830000 409590	Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:86 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201108290002 53640	08/29/2011 10:29:56	STOCK LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CRESCENT CITY HOMES INC				Instr #:20070425000 189960	Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST